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Student Information

Student Name
Riccatone, Jorden S.

Schedule Information
Per Term SectionID

Semester # 2
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02222-21
03232-22
01432-23
06075-24
05012-25
09825-26CP
06165-47
7000-2GL

Hidden Valley High School

Student Schedule
Gender Grade
M 11

Course Teacher
02222 - U S History 1.2 Vidlak, M.
03232 - Common Core Math Il B Lathen, G.
01432 - English lll B Townes, L.
06075 - Strength and Conditioning Jackson, R.
05012 - Spanish 1 1.2 Mendoza, S.
09825 - Independent Study Pendleton, C.
06165 - Diamond Sports Vidlak, M.
7000 - Home Room Lathen, G.

Year:

2015-2016

Report: STU202
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